Greenville/Washington County Auction Wins

PPIN /Name of Bidder
10095 Robert D. Boyd
10146 Thomas Williams
10159 Thomas Williams
10169 Robert D. Boyd
10202 Robert D. Boyd
10243 Roderick Williams
10244 Robert D. Boyd
10480 Robert D. Boyd
10855 Percy Gates
10857 Percy Gates
11009 Lakisha Hudson
11059 Roy L. Riley, Jr.
11069 Roy L. Riley, Jr.
11244 Tawanda Fisher
11262 Tawanda Fisher
11272 Tawanda Fisher
11273 Tawanda Fisher
11380 Robert D. Boyd
11381 Robert D. Boyd
11410 Ora Britton
11655 Inez Hall
11789 Samuel L. McNair



12049
13248
13708
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13823
13825
13873
13874
13885
13889
13969
16224
16247
16248
16250
16506
16525
18264
18418
18584
18678
18698

John Arnold
Robert T. Norris
John Arnold
Donshekie Barrett
Elton Harper
Donshekie Barrett
Elton Harper
Elton Harper
Elton Harper
Robert D. Boyd
John Arnold
John Arnold
John Arnold
John Arnold
Carla Williams
John Arnold
Robert D. Boyd
Bettie Pruitt
Bettie Pruitt
Robert D. Boyd
John Arnold
Robert D. Boyd
Robert D. Boyd
Robert D. Boyd
Robert D. Boyd
John Arnold



18883 Robert D. Boyd

22505 Lee Hargrove
22507 Lee Hargrove
22520 Roy L. Riley, Jr.
30062 Robert D. Boyd
30907 Robert D. Boyd

The winning bidders will be notified via mail. Once notice is received they will have fifteen (15) days
to submit payment in full. No partial payments will be accepted.  Please allow 60 days for this process to
be completed.



